
Miles for Melanoma Boston Chestnut Hill Reservoir              

Boston, MA 

Saturday, April 28, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma DC The Yards Park                          

Washington, DC 

Saturday, May 5, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma LA Woodley Park                             

Van Nuys, CA 

Saturday, May 19, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Chicago Diversey Harbor                         

Chicago, IL 

Saturday, June 2, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Denver Stapleton Central Park                        

Denver, CO 

Sunday, June 24, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma San Francisco Golden Gate Park                      

San Francisco, CA 

Saturday, July 21, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Memphis  Shelby Farms Park,                  

Memphis, TN 

Saturday, August 4, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Cleveland  Edgewater Park,                     

Cleveland, OH 

Sunday, August 5, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Twin Cities Lake Phalen                                 

St. Paul, MN 

Saturday, August 11, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Philadelphia  Philadelphia Zoo,                       

Philadelphia, PA 

Saturday, September 8, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma New Jersey  Ginty Field,  

Morristown, NJ 

Fall 2018 

Miles for Melanoma NYC Firefighter’s Field, Roosevelt Island                         

New York, NY 

Saturday, October 13, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma Atlanta Atlantic Station                                 

Atlanta, GA 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

Miles for Melanoma San Diego De Anza Cove                             

San Diego, CA 

Saturday, November 3, 2018 

2018 Miles for Melanoma Events 

milesformelanoma@melanoma.org 

(202) 347-9675 

City not listed? Check out our CommUNITY Fundraising and Miles for Melanoma Champions pro-

grams! Both are great ways to raise funds and awareness for the Melanoma Research Foundation. 

https://www.melanoma.org/get-involved/events/community-fundraising
https://www.melanoma.org/get-involved/events/miles-melanoma/champions-program

